Geiger International, Inc. • 6095 Fulton Industrial Blvd., SW • Atlanta, GA  30336-2806
1 . 8 0 0 . 4 5 6 . 6 4 5 2  •  w w w . g e i g e r f u r n i t u r e . c o m
Occasional Tables
Prices effective June 2, 2025
Published June 2, 2025
Specification Information
Terms and Conditions 2
Warranty 3

AV3WL-332314 33 23 15 3/4 $4,198
AV3WL-234814 23 48 15 3/4 $4,660
Specify
12  11
Claw
Occasional Tables
Product Basic Etched
Number Depth Width Height Price Glass Base
Claw • Tri-Leg Round
Claw • Four-Leg Square
Top...................3/4" thick clear glass
Base................metal
Top...................3/4" thick clear glass
Base................metal
Base Finish
ACL1A-20 20 20 16    $3,939
ACL1A-24 24 24 16 $4,336
ACL1A-36 36 36 16 $4,796
ACL2A-3636 36 36 16 $4,828
ACL2A-4040 40 40 16 $5,205
Specify
12  12
Crosshatch Outdoor

AWB2G-404015 40 40 15 1/4 $4,142
AWB2M-363616 36 36 16 $7,773
AWB2M-404016 40 40 16 $8,498
Top...........¾” thick with ¾” thick painted recessed sub top painted to match stone,
sub top is recessed 6” all around
Base........black powder-coated cast aluminum
Top...........CGL Glass, 3/4" thick
Base........black powder-coated cast aluminum
Base........black powder-coated cast aluminum
Specify
16  17
Layer
Occasional Tables
Product Basic
Number Depth Width Height Price
ALYSN-28Z14Z16Z 14 28 16
ALYSN-28Z22Z16Z 22 28 16
ALYSN-46Z24Z16Z 24 46 16
ALYSN-66Z28Z16Z 28 66 16
Base Finish
Layer
no shelf
Glass Top................... 1/2" thick low iron tempered glass with radiused top edge and radiused corners
Base........................... stainless steel
 $1,738
 $2,031
 $2,755
 $3,191
Specify
﻿
Layer • Stone Shelf
Occasional Tables
Product Basic
Number Depth Width Height Price
ALYSS-28Z14Z16Z 14 28 16
ALYSS-28Z22Z16Z 22 28 16
ALYSS-46Z24Z16Z 24 46 16
ALYSS-66Z28Z16Z 28 66 16
Layer
stone shelf
Stone Finish
Base Finish
Layer • Stone Shelf
Glass Top................... 1/2" thick low iron tempered glass with radiused top edge and radiused corners
Base........................... stainless steel
Stone Shelf................. 1 3/16" thick with radiused edge and radiused corners.
 $3,481
 $3,772
 $5,514
 $6,095
Specify
 19
Layer • Wood Shelf
Occasional Tables
Product Basic
Number Depth Width Height Price
ash shelf
ALYSA-28Z14Z16Z 14 28 16
ALYSA-28Z22Z16Z 22 28 16
ALYSA-46Z24Z16Z 24 46 16
ALYSA-66Z28Z16Z 28 66 16
walnut shelf
ALYSW-28Z14Z16Z 14 28 16
ALYSW-28Z22Z16Z 22 28 16
ALYSW-46Z24Z16Z 24 46 16
ALYSW-66Z28Z16Z 28 66 16
Layer
wood shelf
Wood Finish
Base Finish

Layer • Nesting Table • High
Occasional Tables
Product Basic
Number Depth Width Height Price
Layer
nesting table, high
Wood Finish (for tables with wood shelf)
Stone Finish (for tables with stone shelf)
Base Finish
Glass Top................... 1/2" thick low iron tempered glass with radiused top edge and radiused corners
Base........................... stainless steel
Wood Shelf................. 1" thick with plank veneer layup, solid wood edge, and finished to match color
and sheen of specified wood finish.
shown with no shelf
no shelf
ALNHSN-66Z28Z16Z 28 66 16 $3,191
ash shelf
ALNHSA-66Z28Z16Z 28 66 16 $4,643
walnut shelf
ALNHSW-66Z28Z16Z 28 66 16 $4,643
stone shelf
ALNHSS-66Z28Z16Z 28 66 16 $7,403
 23
Specify
﻿
Layer • Nesting Table • Low
Occasional Tables
Product Basic
Number Depth Width Height Price
Layer
nesting table, low
Stone Finish
Base Finish
Base........................... stainless steel
Wood top.................... 1 1/4" thick with plank veneer layup, solid wood edge, and finished to match color
and sheen of specified wood finish.
shown with ALNHSA-66Z28Z16Z
nesting table, high
ash shelf
ALNLTA-66Z20Z10Z 20 66 10 $2,609
walnut shelf
ALNLTW-66Z20Z10Z 20 66 10 $2,609
Specify
22  22
Loophole • Coffee Table
Occasional Tables

Top...........1/2" thick clear glass
Base........metal
Top...........1/2" thick clear glass
Base........metal
Top...........1/2" thick clear glass
Base........metal
Top...........3/4" thick stone
Base........metal
Top...........3/4" thick stone
Base........metal
Top...........3/4" thick stone
Base........metal
Stone (required on stone tables only)
Glass (required on glass tables only), available only in CGL clear glass
Base Finish
AMS4A-24 24 24 16
AMS4A-30 30 30 16
AMS4A-36 36 36 16
AMS4A-42 42 42 16
AMS4B-24 24 24 20
AMS5A-2424 24 24 16 $3,441
AMS5A-3636 36 36 16 $4,988
AMS5B-2424 24 24 20 $3,558
AMS6-2442 24 42 16  $3,887
AMS6-2448 24 48 16  $4,139
AMS7A-24 24 24 16
AMS7A-30 30 30 16
AMS7A-36 36 36 16
AMS7A-42 42 42 16
AMS7B-24 24 24 20
AMS8A-2424 24 24 16    $4,775
AMS8A-3636 36 36 16    $8,446
AMS8B-2424 24 24 20    $4,869
AMS9-2442 24 42 16    $6,331
AMS9-2448 24 48 16    $6,781
 $3,441

Metal Series • Round
with wood top
Metal Series • Square
with wood top
Metal Series • Rectangular
with wood top
Top...........3/4" thick wood
Base........metal
Metal Series • Wood Top
Top...........3/4" thick wood
Base........metal
Top...........3/4" thick wood
Base........metal
Wood Finish
Base Finish
AMW1A-24 24 24 16
AMW1A-30 30 30 16
AMW1A-36 36 36 16
AMW1A-42 42 42 16
AMW1B-24 24 24 20
AMW2A-2424 24 24 16 $3,124
AMW2A-3636 36 36 16 $4,229
AMW2B-2424 24 24 20 $3,216
AMW3-2442 24 42 16 $3,216
AMW3-2448 24 48 16 $3,387
 $3,124

﻿  29
Product Basic Etched
Number Depth Width Height Price Glass Base
Saiba • Wood Top
Occasional Tables
Saiba
16" high
29" high
26 1/2" high
Saiba • Wood Top
Wood Finish
Base Finish
Top...........ash or walnut veneer
Base........black or chrome finished aluminum
ash
ASB1A-1630 30 30 16 $2,375
ASB1A-1636 36 36 16  $2,597
ASB1A-1640 40 40 16  $2,820
ASB1A-2630 30 30 26 1/2  $2,451
ASB1A-2636 36 36 26 1/2  $2,670
ASB1A-2640 40 40 26 1/2  $2,892
ASB1A-2930 30 30 29  $2,523
ASB1A-2936 36 36 29  $2,744
ASB1A-2940 40 40 29  $2,966
walnut
ASB1W-1630 30 30 16  $2,523
ASB1W-1636 36 36 16  $2,744
ASB1W-1640 40 40 16  $2,966
ASB1W-2630 30 30 26 1/2  $2,597
ASB1W-2636 36 36 26 1/2  $2,820
ASB1W-2640 40 40 26 1/2  $3,041
ASB1W-2930 30 29  $2,670
ASB1W-2936 36 29  $2,892
ASB1W-2940 40 29  $3,115
Specify
28  28
Product Basic Etched
Number Depth Width Height Price Glass Base
Saiba • Laminate Top
Occasional Tables
Saiba
16" high
29" high
26 1/2" high
Saiba • Laminate Top
Base Finish
Laminate
Top...........laminate with black edge
Base........aluminum
laminate
ASB1T-1630 30 30 16  $1,929
ASB1T-1636 36 36 16  $2,375
ASB1T-1640 40 40 16  $2,966
ASB1T-2630 30 30 26 1/2  $2,003
ASB1T-2636 36 36 26 1/2  $2,451
ASB1T-2640 40 40 26 1/2  $3,041
ASB1T-2930 30 30 29  $2,077
ASB1T-2936 36 36 29  $2,523
ASB1T-2940 40 40 29  $3,115
Specify
﻿  31
Product Basic Etched
Number Depth Width Height Price Glass Base
Saiba • Glass Top
Occasional Tables
Saiba
16" high
29" high
26 1/2" high
Saiba • Glass Top
Glass
Base Finish
Top...........back-painted glass
Base........black or chrome finished aluminum
back-painted glass
ASB1G-1630 30 30 16  $2,966
ASB1G-1636 36 36 16  $3,705
ASB1G-1640 40 40 16  $4,449
ASB1G-2630 30 30 26 1/2  $3,041
ASB1G-2636 36 36 26 1/2
ASB1G-2640 40 40 26 1/2  $4,348
ASB1G-2930 30 30 29  $3,115
ASB1G-2936 36 36 29  $3,856
ASB1G-2940 40 40 29  $4,596
$3,671
Specify
﻿ <Pricebook Name Footer>    PB